
Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 13 mai 2017

CHAMPIONNAT POLYNESIE INDIVIDUEL OPEN 
198893

FAPF

100m / CAM (13/05/2017)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 43       Vent : +0.1

1 FAAHU Ranihei 1648818 CAM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12''17 R4 618

2 TEIHOTAATA Teaue 1548793 CAM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12''52 D1 539

3 TATAHIO Ariirau 1648820 CAM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12''76 D3 489

4 CHEE-AYEE Ariimoana 1890168 CAM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 13''27 D5 389

100m / TCM (13/05/2017)     Finale  directe 1      à 13h 40       Vent : +1.6

1 LADA Matheo 1444396 JUM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 11''50 IR4 783

2 FABER Moana 1771526 JUM /99 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11''51 IR4 781

4 AKA Mike 1530965 ESM /97 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 12''61 D2 520

5 BARFF Noel 1371546 VEM /55 As  Tefana 987 P-F 14''11 D7 250

200m / CAF (13/05/2017)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 30       Vent : 

1 NEAGLE Vainui 1455255 CAF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 27''89 R2 799

2 BORRELLI Vaitea 1652904 CAF /01 Central Sport 987 P-F 28''20 R2 780

3 SIAO Vaiora 1415850 CAF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 28''26 R3 776

4 DOUCET Vaihina 1454458 CAF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 28''47 R3 763

200m / JUF (13/05/2017)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 30       Vent : 

5 BOVE Cassandra 1456589 JUF /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 29''21 R4 717

200m / VEF (13/05/2017)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 34       Vent : 

1 TERIIEROOITERAI Albertine 1371574 VEF /63 As  Tefana 987 P-F 35''97 D8 367

2 CHARLES Virginie 1806658 VEF /76 As  Tefana 987 P-F 37''72 D8 296

3 JOHNSTON Lylen 1371610 VEF /61 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 38''19 D8 278

3 000m / CAF (13/05/2017)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 01

1 SOULON Mathilde 1163811 CAF /00 As  Tefana 987 P-F 12'02''12 R6 586

2 PORET Margaux 1600216 MIF /02 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 12'12''69 560

3 000m / CAM (13/05/2017)     Finale  directe 1      à 17h 01

1 CHOUTEAU Paul 1846683 CAM /01 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 10'26''49 D2 373

Hauteur / CAM (13/05/2017)     Finale  directe 1 
1 TEIHOTAATA Teaue 1548793 CAM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m79 R2 670

1m70 1m67 1m73 1m76 1m79 1m82

o xxxxo xo o o 
2 FAAHU Ranihei 1648818 CAM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m58 D2 473

1m43 1m40 1m46 1m49 1m52 1m55 1m58 1m61 
o xxx xo oo o - o 

3 TATAHIO Ariirau 1648820 CAM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m49 D4 390
1m43 1m40 1m46 1m49 1m52 

o xxx o o o 
Hauteur / TCF (13/05/2017)     Finale  directe 1 
1 GOODING Mihiatea 1116380 SEF /90 Central Sport 987 P-F 1m63 IR1 809

1m57 1m54 1m60 1m63 1m66 
o xxxx o o o 

2 RICHER Candice 1700995 CAF /00 Tamarii Punaruu 987 P-F 1m60 IR2 777
1m45 1m40 1m48 1m51 1m54 1m57 1m60 1m63 

o xxx o xxoo o o xo 
3 DOUCET Vaihina 1454458 CAF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 1m35 D1 513

1m30 1m25 1m35 1m40 
o xxxx o o 

Longueur / TCM (13/05/2017)     Finale  directe 1 
1 FAAHU Ranihei 1648818 CAM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 5m89 (+0.0) R4 689

+1.8 5m23 5m89 +0.0 5m81 -0.6 5m82 +0.0 5m77 -1.1

2 LADA Matheo 1444396 JUM /99 Central Sport 987 P-F 5m61 (+0.0) R6 632
X 5m61 +0.0 X 

3 TATAHIO Ariirau 1648820 CAM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 5m34 (+0.0) D2 578
-0.8 5m15 5m05 -1.6 5m31 -0.1 5m30 +0.0 5m34 +0.0 X

4 AKA Mike 1530965 ESM /97 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 5m30 (+0.0) D2 570
+0.0 X 5m17 +0.0 X X 5m30 +0.0 5m23 -1.8

5 TEIHOTAATA Teaue 1548793 CAM /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 5m17 (+0.0) D3 544
X 5m12 +0.0 5m17 +0.0 X 

6 CHEE-AYEE Ariimoana 1890168 CAM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 4m57 (-0.1) D6 424
+0.0 4m41 4m43 -0.4 4m57 -0.1 X X 

7 BARFF Noel 1371546 VEM /55 As  Tefana 987 P-F 4m00 (+0.0) D7 311
+0.0 4m00 X X 
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Pirae (Stade Pater)  le 13 mai 2017

CHAMPIONNAT POLYNESIE INDIVIDUEL OPEN 
198893

FAPF

Poids (3 Kg) / CAF (13/05/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 DOUCET Vaihina 1454458 CAF /01 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 11m11 R2 609
9m54 9m90 X 10m16 9m36 11m11

2 NEAGLE Vainui 1455255 CAF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 9m19 D1 491
8m80 8m78 8m69 8m65 9m19 8m39

MARII Vaimiti 1375274 CAF /00 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F NP

Poids (4 Kg) / TCF (13/05/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 TEPEA Lucie 1371319 SEF /85 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 8m48 R5 447
7m95 8m48 7m80 X 7m95 8m48

2 CHARLES Virginie 1806658 VEF /76 As  Tefana 987 P-F 7m29 D2 374
7m05 7m05 7m14 7m21 7m29 7m05

3 TAURAA Noella 1371550 VEF /75 As  Tefana 987 P-F 6m28 D5 312
6m11 6m28 6m23 6m28 6m17 6m17

Poids (5 Kg) / CAM (13/05/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 CHEE-AYEE Ariimoana 1890168 CAM /00 Central Sport 987 P-F 10m09 D2 527
9m35 9m58 8m09 9m30 10m09 9m01

Poids (5 Kg) / VEM (13/05/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 COLIN Yvan 1431675 VEM /54 Ass. Sportive Courir En Polyne 987 P-F 8m05 406
7m66 7m29 7m67 7m37 7m45 8m05

2 THOREL Jose 1550388 VEM /53 Ass. Sportive Courir En Polyne 987 P-F 7m16 354
5m99 6m05 6m33 6m61 6m85 7m16

Poids (6 Kg) / JUM (13/05/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 THOMPSON Raiarii 1458857 JUM /98 Aorai Section Athletisme 987 P-F 15m43 N4 846
X 14m84 14m99 15m37 15m42 15m43

Poids (7 Kg) / SEM (13/05/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 TAAE Moon 1691358 SEM /82 Association Pour Le Developpem 987 P-F 8m76 D1 448
X 7m92 8m75 8m76 8m75 X 

Poids (7 Kg) / VEM (13/05/2017)     Finale  directe 1

1 OLENDAREFF Nicolas 498314 VEM /72 Central Sport 987 P-F 9m60 R6 498
X X 9m60 
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